
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 049TY Resonated Centre Section 1

2 051TY Rear Silencer 1

3 052TY Trim Bend 2

4 Z023.10162  Ø114mm Carbon Fibre Ascari Trim 2

Fit Kit

5 Z016.10062 79mm H/D Clamp 1

6 Z016.10070 65mm H/D Clamp 2

7 Z016.10064 63-68mm H/D Clamp 2

8 Z033.10065 Gasket 1

9 Z017.10096 M10 x 40mm Hex Head Bolt 2

10 Z017.11015 M10 Washer 2

11 Z017.10113 M10 Nut 2

Part No.

Fit Kits

Features

Car

Year

Notes

Toyota Yaris GR / GR Circuit pack

2020-Current

Where not supplied use original fittings

STY009CF

371FK

Pipe Diameter:- 76mm

NOTE: ENSURE SCORPION SYSTEM IS CLEAR OF MOVING PARTS AND ALL ORIGINAL FUNCTIONS WORK CORRECTLY.

E-MARK N/A

DATE 24/05/21

ISSUE 00

AUTHORISED M.Ydlibi

ss‘STAY CONNECTED TO RED POWER.

Estimated Fitting Time: 90 Minutes

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS//

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

11


